MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 14
22-2-2026 - 14:25

100m Backstroke

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam

Heat 1 of 4

3
4
5

Raphael lvanov
Stella Vantaraki
Lize Cornielje

Heat 2 of 4

1
2
3

N

5
6
7

lony de de Vaan
Priyasha Mahalingam
Joy Schuurmans
Adam Abdelaal

Ipek Berkin

Evi Kampert

Leandra Ammerlaan

Heat 3 of 4

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

Max van der Heide
Loes Ripping

Tess van den Eijnden
R. Guney Kudat
Tygo van der Poel
Eliza Parwiz

Lyna Anna Daamen
Kyano Rossieau

Heat 4 of 4

o~NOoOULhWN

Ineke Batenburg
Aimee Vos
Iza van den Broek

Senne Van den Nouland

Livia Notten
Nolan Teng
Mick Boerefijn
Mies Kuijpers

vereniging

Psv
Hellas-Glana
Psv

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Psv

Wvz
Hellas-Glana
De Dolfijn

ZPB H&L Productions
Wvz

inschrijftijd

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

Hellas-Glana
Zv|-1886
Wvz

Psv

V.Z.V. Njord

Psv

ZV Zaltbommel
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zvl-1886
Zwemsport Parkstad
Zvl-1886

Wvz

Hellas-Glana

NT
1:52.23
NT

1:42.82
1:39.60
1:36.36
1:34.69
1:34.96
1:36.40
1:41.08

1:32.34
1:29.06
1:28.07
1:26.72
1:26.83
1:28.87
1:31.95
1:33.55

1:26.31
1:25.48
1:22.41
1:19.64
1:20.02
1:22.80
1:25.88
1:26.70

201500801
201401946
201501942

201502028
201402216
201400568
201400867
201502312
201401212
201400376

201400485
201400740
201400062
201500179
201401681
201400876
201400534
201501019

201400148
201400072
201400990
201400022
201401214
201400533
201400239
201400418

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv

20-2-2026 20:13 - Page 1



