

MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 14
22-2-2026 - 14:25

100m Backstroke

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam	vereniging	inschrijftijd		
<u>Heat 1 of 4</u>				
3 Raphael Ivanov	Psv	NT	201500801	_____
4 Stella Vantaraki	Hellas-Glana	1:52.23	201401946	_____
5 Lize Cornielje	Psv	NT	201501942	_____
<u>Heat 2 of 4</u>				
1 Iony de de Vaan	Hellas-Glana	1:42.82	201502028	_____
2 Priyasha Mahalingam	Hellas-Glana	1:39.60	201402216	_____
3 Joy Schuurmans	Hellas-Glana	1:36.36	201400568	_____
4 Adam Abdelaal	Psv	1:34.69	201400867	_____
5 Ipek Berkin	Wvz	1:34.96	201502312	_____
6 Evi Kampert	Hellas-Glana	1:36.40	201401212	_____
7 Leandra Ammerlaan	De Dolfijn	1:41.08	201400376	_____
<u>Heat 3 of 4</u>				
1 Max van der Heide	ZPB H&L Productions	1:32.34	201400485	_____
2 Loes Ripping	Wvz	1:29.06	201400740	_____
3 Tess van den Eijnden	SG Patrick - De Roersoppers	1:28.07	201400062	_____
4 R. Guney Kudat	Hellas-Glana	1:26.72	201500179	_____
5 Tygo van der Poel	Zvl-1886	1:26.83	201401681	_____
6 Eliza Parwiz	Wvz	1:28.87	201400876	_____
7 Lyna Anna Daamen	Psv	1:31.95	201400534	_____
8 Kyano Rossieau	V.Z.V. Njord	1:33.55	201501019	_____
<u>Heat 4 of 4</u>				
1 Ineke Batenburg	Psv	1:26.31	201400148	_____
2 Aimee Vos	ZV Zaltbommel	1:25.48	201400072	_____
3 Iza van den Broek	Zwemsport Parkstad	1:22.41	201400990	_____
4 Senne Van den Noulant	Zvl-1886	1:19.64	201400022	_____
5 Livia Notten	Zwemsport Parkstad	1:20.02	201401214	_____
6 Nolan Teng	Zvl-1886	1:22.80	201400533	_____
7 Mick Boerefijn	Wvz	1:25.88	201400239	_____
8 Mies Kuijpers	Hellas-Glana	1:26.70	201400418	_____